Parts list

ELEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION

QT

AQO0015355

Perlator coin slot M24x1 1.2 gpm
(45.2060.000)

AC0015160

Support for aerator @33 M30x1.5 H16

AQ0010564

OR 26.7x1.78 NBR 70 SH

CCIN02325

Spout @33 H162 L193 logo stamped

AC0015168

Base @50 H5

AQ0008013

Rubber packing 45x35x2

AQ0004630

OR 17.16x1.78 NBR 70 SH

AS0015169

Reduction G1/2" G3/8" H19

AQ0009818

OR 14x1.78 NBR 70 SH

AC0010761

Threaded stem M33x1.5 G3/8" H80

AS0010659

Brass ring @50x35.5x3

N N N
S 2Slo|e|~|o o] s]w|n

AS0010658

Ring nut with screwed holes @52 M33x1.5
H6

JEIN IR N PN PN BN (N () (G NG PN

13

AQ0010358

Inox screw M5x16

14

AQ0010273

Inox hose M10x1 G1/2" L400

15

AC0015171

Screw 316 M4 H16

16

AQ0014996

Grubscrew M4x12 flat point

17

CC0002277

Wheel @62 H30.5 8x20

18

AQ0004180

OR 9.25x1.78 NBR 70 SH

19

AC0015170

Bell @33 M301 26x19 H67

20

AC0015167

Base @50 M30x1 H10

21

AQ0008012

Plane seal @42.5x35.5x2

22

AQ0010528

Ceramic headwork 90° DX H38.5 8x20

23

AS0010697

Washer @348 x §26.5 x3

24

AS0010698

Ring nut W26x19

25

AS0002250

Washbasin upright W26x19

26

AQ0010360

Rubber packing 1/2" H2 with filter

27

AQ0010529

Ceramic headwork 90° SX H38.5 8x20

=SININININI=ININININININININ o

Crosswater

UB135DNC EXPLODED



AutoCAD SHX Text
Crosswater UB135DNC EXPLODED


	Sheets and Views
	UB135DNC_Exploded-Model


